
 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

WINTER 2022 
 
 

Registration for Winter begins for military affiliated students Monday, October 3 

Registration for Winter begins for Current, New, and Re-Admit 

Students 

Tuesday, October 4 

TUITION/FEE DUE DATE Thursday, December 1 

Last day to register or add a class Friday, December 9 

CLASSES START MONDAY, DECEMBER 12 

Last day for 100% tuition/fee refund Wednesday, December 14 

Verify Participation due date for instructors Thursday, December 15 

Last day to drop classes for 50% tuition/fee refund; after this date 

a “W” will appear on transcript 

Friday, December 16 

Withdrawal Period – a “W” will appear on transcript Saturday, December 17- Tuesday, 

January 3 

Last day to withdraw from classes. No refunds. Tuesday, January 3 

CLASSES END FRIDAY, JANUARY 6 

Online Final Exam Saturday, January 7 

Grades Due Tuesday, January 10, noon 

Incomplete Deadline for courses taken in Winter Term 2022 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 
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